PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
© Copyright 2015, VOLT® Lighting, Lutz, FL USA 33549 • All rights reserved • 813.978.3700
w w w . v o l t l i g h t i n g . c o m
Project Name___________________________________ Date____________
Type or Model___________________________________ Qty_____________
Model #___________________________Prepared By_______________________
VOLT® Low Voltage Landscape Lighting
Top Dog Tommy Light

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
© Copyright 2015, VOLT® Lighting, Lutz, FL USA 33549 • All rights reserved • 813.978.3700
w w w . v o l t l i g h t i n g . c o m ss-182-ver1.pdf
  Lamp Options
Item Number Description
Power Supply
Requirement
8-LED-MR16-10w-38 LED 3W (10W Equivalent) MR16 38° (standard) 4.63 VA
8-LED-MR16-10w-60 LED 3W (10W Equivalent) MR16 60° (wide) 4.63 VA
8-LED-MR16-3w-12 LED 3W (20W Equivalent)MR16 12° (narrow) 4.8 VA
8-LED-MR16-3w-38 LED 3W (20W Equivalent) MR16 38° (standard) 4.8 VA
8-LED-MR16-3w-60 LED 3W (20W Equivalent) MR16 60° (wide) 4.8 VA
8-LED-MR16-5w-12 LED 5W (30W Equivalent) MR16 12° (narrow) 6.67 VA
8-LED-MR16-5w-38 LED 5W (30W Equivalent) MR16 38° (standard) 6.67 VA
8-LED-MR16-5w-60 LED 5W (30W Equivalent) MR16 60° (wide) 6.67 VA
8MR2010-12 Halogen 20W MR16 12° (narrow) 20W
8MR2010-36 Halogen 20W MR16 36° (standard) 20W
8MR2010-60 Halogen 20W MR16 60° (wide) 20W
8MR3510-12 Halogen 35W MR16 12° (narrow) 35W
8MR3510-36 Halogen 35W MR16 36° (standard) 35W
8MR3510-60 Halogen 35W MR16 60° (wide) 35W
  Ordering Information   Example:  Order # 182-48
182 -48
Product Family Wire Length
182= Top Dog Tommy